ITDM Kancheepuram B.Tech Cut Off 2023 for JEE Advanced Round 4

Academic Progi Seat Type
B.Tech. in Electrc OPEN
B.Tech. in Electrc EWS
B.Tech. in Electrc OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

B.Tech. in Electrc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

B.Tech. in Electr¢ SC

B.Tech. in Electr¢ ST

B.Tech. in Electrc OPEN
B.Tech. in Electrc OPEN (PwD)
B.Tech. in Electrc EWS

B.Tech. in Electrc OBC-NCL
B.Tech. in Electr¢ SC

B.Tech. in Electr¢ ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

21555
5169
10554
1165
6400
2512
20021
1012
5720
10691
4531
2550
10441
11974
488
865
2411
3242
4251
6751
361
2169
4140
1238
2285
10931
1083
3166
6898
452

32446
5811
11813
1165
7077
2512
28794
1012
5847
11225
6518
2763
16212
18398
488
865
2499
3366
6417
7604
361
3703
5407
1641
2285
21159
1083
3677
9081
452



Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc ST
Electronics and ( OPEN
Electronics and ( OPEN
Electronics and ( OPEN (PwD)
Electronics and (EWS
Electronics and ( EWS
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

Electronics and ( OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Electronics and ( SC
Electronics and ( SC
Electronics and ( ST
Electronics and ( ST
Mechanical Engii OPEN
Mechanical Engii OPEN
Mechanical Engit EWS
Mechanical Engil EWS
Mechanical Engit OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

3923
1652
8539
10596
784
2576
3297
4218
8289
396
2029
4862
1662
2556
16467
18674
928
3920
4656
6833
9139
1059
4285
5999
1070
2813
29722
31986
7028
8386
12264

4502
2167
16313
19586
784
2699
3297
6704
8542
396
3874
4862
1767
2556
25598
26164
1993
4452
5018
9687
11829
1059
5584
6325
2327
2908
43625
45911
7342
8738
15451



Mechanical Engii OBC-NCL
Mechanical Engil SC
Mechanical Engil SC
Mechanical Engil ST
Mechanical Engil ST

Smart Manufactu OPEN
Smart Manufactu OPEN
Smart Manufactu OPEN (PwD)
Smart Manufactu EWS
Smart Manufactu EWS
Smart Manufactu OBC-NCL
Smart Manufactu OBC-NCL
Smart Manufactu SC

Smart Manufactu SC

Smart Manufactu ST

Smart Manufactu ST

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

12915
6300
8863
2778
4693

37317

36898
1725
7631
7752

13642

15479
6548
7378
3674
5069

14561
8704
9566
3644
4693

44982

44666
1725
8253
7752

15063

15553
8968
7378
3817
5069



