IIITDM Kancheepuram B.Tech Cut Off 2023 for JEE Advanced Round 4					
Academic Prog	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
B.Tech. in Electro	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21555	32446	
B.Tech. in Electro	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5169	5811	
B.Tech. in Electro	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10554	11813	
B.Tech. in Electro	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1165	1165	
B.Tech. in Electro	SC	Gender-Neutral	6400	7077	
B.Tech. in Electro	ST	Gender-Neutral	2512	2512	
B.Tech. in Electro	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20021	28794	
B.Tech. in Electro	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1012	1012	
B.Tech. in Electro	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5720	5847	
B.Tech. in Electro	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10691	11225	
B.Tech. in Electro	SC	Gender-Neutral	4531	6518	
B.Tech. in Electro	ST	Gender-Neutral	2550	2763	
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10441	16212	
Computer Science	OPEN	Female-only (inc	11974	18398	
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	488	488	
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	865	865	
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2411	2499	
Computer Science	EWS	Female-only (inc	3242	3366	
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4251	6417	
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6751	7604	
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	361	361	
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	2169	3703	
Computer Science	SC	Female-only (inc	4140	5407	
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1238	1641	
Computer Science	ST	Female-only (inc	2285	2285	
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10931	21159	
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1083	1083	
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3166	3677	
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6898	9081	
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	452	452	

Computer Science		Gender-Neutral	3923	4502
Computer Science		Gender-Neutral	1652	2167
Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8539	16313
Computer Science	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10596	19586
Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	784	784
Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2576	2699
Computer Science	EWS	Female-only (inc	3297	3297
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4218	6704
Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8289	8542
Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	396	396
Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	2029	3874
Computer Science	SC	Female-only (inc	4862	4862
Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1662	1767
Computer Science	ST	Female-only (inc	2556	2556
Electronics and C	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16467	25598
Electronics and C	OPEN	Female-only (inc	18674	26164
Electronics and C	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	928	1993
Electronics and C	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3920	4452
Electronics and C	EWS	Female-only (inc	4656	5018
Electronics and (OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6833	9687
Electronics and (OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	9139	11829
Electronics and (OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1059	1059
Electronics and (SC	Gender-Neutral	4285	5584
Electronics and (SC	Female-only (inc	5999	6325
Electronics and (ST	Gender-Neutral	1070	2327
Electronics and (ST	Female-only (inc	2813	2908
Mechanical Engi	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29722	43625
Mechanical Engi	OPEN	Female-only (inc	31986	45911
Mechanical Engi	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7028	7342
Mechanical Engi	EWS	Female-only (inc	8386	8738
Mechanical Engi	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12264	15451

Mechanical Engi	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12915	14561
Mechanical Engi	SC	Gender-Neutral	6300	8704
Mechanical Engi	SC	Female-only (inc	8863	9566
Mechanical Engi	ST	Gender-Neutral	2778	3644
Mechanical Engi	ST	Female-only (inc	4693	4693
Smart Manufactu	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37317	44982
Smart Manufactu	OPEN	Female-only (inc	36898	44666
Smart Manufactu	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1725	1725
Smart Manufactu	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7631	8253
Smart Manufactu	EWS	Female-only (inc	7752	7752
Smart Manufactu	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13642	15063
Smart Manufactu	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	15479	15553
Smart Manufactu	SC	Gender-Neutral	6548	8968
Smart Manufactu	SC	Female-only (inc	7378	7378
Smart Manufactu	ST	Gender-Neutral	3674	3817
Smart Manufactu	ST	Female-only (inc	5069	5069